i

Para®

BRITISH

COLUMBIA

Ministry of Fisheries

PLANT LICENCE

JOHN DOE LTD. of
123 ABC LANE
XYZ CITY, B.C. V1V 1Vl

Licence No.: 2001-099991

having made an application and paid the prescribed fee(s) is hereby
licensed pursuant to Sections 13 and 14.2 of the Fisheries Act and
Regulations thereunder to operate the fish processing plant described
herein for the purpose of processing fish of the species or category

indicated below.

Plant name: JOHN DOE LTD.(XYZ CITY)

Address: 123 ABC LANE

XYZ CITY, B.C. V1V 1Vl

Category

COLD STORAGE (LARGE - >80 CUBIC METRES)

Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires:

2001/12/31

FIN FISH PROCESSING (NOT SALMON OR HERRING)

Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires:

INVERTEBRATES PROCESSING

Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires:

ROE HERRING

Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires:

SALMON PROCESSING

Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires:

2001/12/31
2001/12/31
2001/12/31
2001/12/31

(midnight)
(midnight)
(midnight)
(midnight)

(midnight)

Ministry of Agriculture,

per

Paid
420.00

290.00
290.00
640.00
5640.00

Food and Fisheries




