

Ministry of Fisheries Licence No.: 2001-099991

PLANT LICENCE

JOHN DOE LTD. of 123 ABC LANE XYZ CITY, B.C. V1V 1V1

having made an application and paid the prescribed fee(s) is hereby licensed pursuant to Sections 13 and 14.2 of the Fisheries Act and Regulations thereunder to operate the fish processing plant described herein for the purpose of processing fish of the species or category indicated below.

JOHN DOE LTD. (XYZ CITY) Plant name:

Address: 123 ABC LANE

XYZ CITY, B.C. V1V 1V1

Category COLD STORAGE (LARGE - >80 CUBIC METRES)	Paid 420.00
Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires: 2001/12/31	(midnight)
FIN FISH PROCESSING (NOT SALMON OR HERRING)	290.00
Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires: 2001/12/31	
INVERTEBRATES PROCESSING	290.00
Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires: 2001/12/31	
ROE HERRING	640.00
Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires: 2001/12/31	
SALMON PROCESSING	640.00
Starts: 2001/03/13 Expires: 2001/12/31	(midnight)

Ministry of Agriculture, Food and Fisheries

per			
-			